ZACAZ

Station

Esso - Station-service des
Fontainettes

Les Fontainettes - 58, route
nationale - N31/E46

60650 - Saint-Aubin-en-Bray

49.438675 1.887147

05/12/25
1.729€

08/12/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

11/09/23
1.963€

08/12/25
1.588€

Liste des stations pour Saint-Aubin-en-Bray ( 60650 )

E85

01/12/25
0.649€

GPL
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